MONTANA’S DUI TASK FORCES

I preventing impaired driving and crashes l

Montana's DUI Task Forces - contact information

State fiscal year 2017 (July 1, 2016 - June 30, 2017)

DUI Task Force First name Last name Title Phone (406) E-mail Address City Zip Code
1 Anaconda-Deer Lodge Tim Barkell Coordinator 563-5241 tbarkell@co.deerlodge.mt.us 800 Main Anaconda 59711
2 Beaverhead County Kim Martinell Coordinator 596-1284 ewethere22@yahoo.com 510 Highland Ave Dillon 59725
3 Blaine County Chris Adair Coordinator 357-3260 cadair@blainecounty-mt.gov PO Box 8 Chinook 59523
4 Broadwater County Tracie Kiesel Coordinator 324-1072 tkiesel@helenaschools.org 815 Front Street Helena 59601
5 Butte-Silver Bow County George Skuletich Chairman 497-1125 gskuletich@bsb.mt.gov 225 Alaska Street Butte 59601
6 Carbon County Mary Cameron Coordinator 446-2500 mcameron@scmrmhc.org 10 South Oakes Red Lodge 59068
7 Cascade County Jerry Kelley Coordinator 455-9331 jerry@gfprc.org 1019 15th St N Great Falls 59401
8 Dawson County/McCone Cythia Larson Chair 987-1006 cindy.larson@rocketmail.com 121 S Douglas Ave Glendive 59330
9 Fergus County Rick Miller Coordinator 535-1800 rmiller@ci.lewistown.mt.us 305 W Watson St. Lewistown 59457
10 Flathead County Wendy Olson Coordinator 751-8106 wolson@flathead.mt.gov 1035 1st Ave W Kalispell 59903
11 Gallatin County Kelley Parker Coordinator 585-1492 kelley.parker@gallatin.mt.gov 1709 West College Bozeman 59715
12 Glacier Juanita Wagner Coordinator 338-7445 Juanitawagner1l7@yahoo.com PO Box 850 Browning 59417
13 Granite County Scott Dunkerson Chairman 855-9388 scottd@graniteco.sheriff.org PO Box 188 Philipsburg 59858
14 Hill County Kevin Corner Coordinator 265-4361 kcorner@ci.havre.mt.us 520 4th St Havre 59501
15 Jefferson County Barb Reiter Coordinator 461-3618 breiter@jeffco.mt.gov PO Box H Boulder 59632
16 Lake County Jill Campbell Coordinator 883-2661 mingong@bresnan.net 105 6th Ave W Polson 59860
17 Lewis & Clark County Jay Nelson Chairman 490-5073 jnelson2@mt.gov 2550 Prospect Ave. Helena 59601
18 Lincoln County Brad Dodson Coordinator 293-4112 bdodson@Isco.mt.gov 512 California Avenue Libby 59923
19 Madison County Lynn Lowder Coordinator 596-8566 lynn.prevention@gmail.com PO Box 276 Virginia City 59755
20 Meagher County Jon Lopp Coordinator 547-3397 sheriff@sheriff.meagherco.org PO Box 449 White Sulphur 59645
21 Missoula County Lonie Hutchison Coordinator 258-3880 LHutchison@co.missoula.mt.us 301 West Alder Missoula 59802
22 Park County Kris Romango Interm Coordinator |222-2812 swcdprevention@aol.com PO Box 1587 Livingston 59047
23 Phillips County Kevin Metcalf Coordinator 654-1211 sheriff@phillipscounty.mt.gov 314 5 2" Ave West Malta 59538
24 Pondera County Ruth Erickson Coordinator 271-3211 pmcruthe@yahoo.com 311 S Virginia St STE 1 Conrad 59425
25 Powell County Deverie Kelley Coordinator 693-7000 deverie.kelley@gmail.com 1100 Hollenback Lane Deer Lodge 59722
26 Ravalli County Glenda Wiles Coordinator 375-6500 gwiles@rc.mt.gov 215 S 4th St Ste A Hamilton 59840
27 Richland County Don Smies Coordinator 433-2207 dsmies@richland.org 1201 W Holly St Sidney 59270
28 Roosevelt Co Gary Macdonald Coordinator 653-6228 comm@rooseveltcounty.org 124 Custer Street Wolf Point 59201
29 Sanders County John Marshall Chairman 741-2595 john@hotspringsmt.net PO Box 231 Hot Springs 59845
30 Sheridian County Kathleen Jensen Coordinator 765-3410 kjensen@co.sheridan.mt.us 100 West Laurel Ave. Plentywood 59254
Southeast Montana (Custer, Powder
31 River, Rosebud, and Prairie Pat Roos Coordinator 874-3402 proos@ccsomt.com 1010 Main St Miles City 59301
Counties)
32 Stillwater County Clifford Brophy Coordinator 322-5326 cbrophy@scsomt.org 400 East 3rd Avenue North Columbus 59019
33 Sweet Grass County Dan Tronrud Chairman 932-3012 sgsheriff@mtintouch.net 115 West 5th Ave. Big Timber 59011
34 Toole County Deb Brandon Coordinator 424-8313 dbrandon@toolecountymt.gov 226 1st Street South Shelby 59474
35 Valley County Chris Richter Coordinator 228-6283 crichter@valleycountymt.gov 501 Court Square Glasgow 59230
36 Yellowstone County Darla Tyler-McSherry  |Coordinator 855-9388 dtylermcsherry@hotmail.com PO Box 20982 Billings 59104

36 approved DUI Task Forces representing 40 counties.
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